
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 

Baker-Bartlett-NO 

Kohl-Ray-NO 

 

 

DOBSON 

3 

Baker-Bartlett-NO 

Kohl-Ray-Stooks-NO 

 

 

ODOM 

4 

Baker-Kohl-NO 

Ray-Stooks-Suggs-NO 

 

 

LAYSON 

5-Stars & Stripes 

Baker-Kohl-NO 

Layson-Odom-NO 

Ray-Stooks-NO 

BARTLETT & 

# 2 

6-Fircracker Scram 

Baker-Dobson-NO 

Kohl-Layson-Odom-

Ray-Stooks-Wick-NO 

HUEFNER &  

# 1 

7 

Baker-Dobson-NO 

Kohl-Ray-Stooks-NO 

 

 

WICK 

8 

 

9 

Kohl-Layson-NO 

Ray-Stooks-NO 

 

 

SUGGS 

10 

Dobson-Layson-NO 

Ray-NO 

 

 

BAKER 

11 

Baker-Layson-NO 

Ray-NO 

 

 

SMITH 

12 

Baker-Ray-Smith-NO 

 

 

STOOKS & 

KOHL 

13-Summer Classic 

Baker-Odom-NO 

Ray-Smith-NO 

Stooks-Wick-NO 

 

HUEFNER 

14 

Baker-Smith-NO 

 

 

 

LAYSON 

15 16 

Baker-Smith-NO 

Stooks-NO 

 

 

DOBSON 

17 

Baker-Smith-NO 

Stooks-NO 

 

BARTLETT & 

KAUFMAN 

18 

Baker-Bartlett-NO 

Layson-Odom-NO 

Smith-Stooks-NO 

Suggs-Wick-NO 

RAY 

19 

Baker-Odom-NO 

Smith-Suggs-NO 

 

WICK & ZIPPERER 

20- 

Odom-Smith-NO 

Suggs-NO 

 

BAKER & 

DAVIS 

21- 

Smith-Suggs-NO 

 

 

 

ODOM 

22 23 

Jake-NO 

 

 

 

DOBSON 

24 

Jake-NO 

 

 

 

SUGGS 

25 

Jake-Stooks-Wick-NO 

 

 

 

RAY 

26 

Jake-Wick-NO 

 

 

SMITH & 

ZIPPERER 

27 

Wick-NO 

 

 

STOOKS & 

DAVIS 

28 

Layson-Wick-NO 

 

 

 

BARTLETT 

29 30 

Layson-NO 

 

 

 

KOHL 

31 

Baker-Layson-NO 

 

 

 

ODOM 

   

July 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

Baker-Layson-NO 

Odom-Stooks-NO 

Wick-NO 

 

HUEFNER 

2 

Huefner-NO 

 

 

SMITH & 

KAUFMAN 

3-Folds of Honor 

Huefner-Layson-NO 

Odom-Smith-NO 

Stooks-Wick-NO 

 

ADAMS 

4 

Huefner-Layson-NO 

Smith-NO 

 

 

RAY 

5  

 

 

Aerifying Greens 

6 

 

 

Aerifying Greens 

7 

Jake-Huefner-NO 

Layson-Smith-NO 

 

 

DOBSON 

8 

Huefner-Layson-NO 

Smith-Suggs-NO 

 

 

BARTLETT 

9 

Jake-Huefner-NO 

Layson-Smith-NO 

 

STOOKS 

ZIPPERER 

10 

Jake-Huefner-NO 

Layson-Smith-NO 

 

WICK & 

BAKER 

11 

Jake-Dobson-NO 

Huefner-Layson-NO 

Smith-NO 

 

KOHL 

12 13 

Huefner-Smith-NO 

Wick-NO 

 

 

ODOM 

14 

Huefner-Smith-NO 

Stooks-NO 

 

 

KAUFMAN 

15 

Huefner-NO 

 

 

 

SUGGS 

16 

Bartlett-Dobson-NO 

Huefner-Wick-NO 

 

SMITH & 

LAYSON 

17 

Bartlett-Huefner-NO 

 

 

STOOKS & 

ODOM 

18 

Bartlett-Huefner-NO 

Layson-NO 

 

 

DAVIS 

19 20 

 

 

 

 

DOBSON 

21 

Jake-Wick-NO 

 

 

 

KOHL 

22 

 

 

 

 

SUGGS 

23 

Bartlett-Stooks-NO 

 

 

BAKER &  

ZIPPERER 

24-Swing & Swear 

Bartlett-Stooks-NO 

 

 

WICK  & 

HUEFNER 

25 

Bartlett-Stooks-NO 

 

 

 

RAY 

26 27 

 

 

 

 

LAYSON 

28 

Layson-Stooks-NO 

 

 

 

DOBSON 

29 

Jake-Baker-NO 

Layson-Odom-NO 

 

 

DAVIS 

30 

Baker-Layson-NO 

Odom-Stooks-NO 

 

BARTLETT  & 

KAUFMAN 

31-Sr Am Tour 

Baker-Layson-NO 

Odom-Stooks-NO 

Suggs-NO 

SMITH & 

KOHL 

August 2024 



Jake Adams 678-410-9529 JakeAdams45@hotmail.com 

Paul Baker 770-310-5826 PABaker6@gmail.com 

Rob Bartlett 423-284-5142 JRob_djw@hotmail.com 

Chuck Dobson 770-634-5987 CADobson3@gmail.com 

Tom Huefner 614-302-0858 TomHeef@msn.com 

Lisa Kaufman 240-285-1808 Kaufman214@comcast.net 

Keith Kelly 252-916-4046 KKelly@harborclub.com 

Steve Kohl 602-763-9321 SKohl51@gmail.com 

Steve Layson 478-338-4583 RiverProperties2000@yahoo.com 

Brian Odom 513-288-2856 JBrianOdom@gmail.com 

Doug Price 706-816-9059 DPrice@harborclub.com 

Don Ray 404-290-4530 DonRay007@yahoo.com 

Ed Davis 770-401-0442 etDavis1@bellsouth.net 

Dale Smith 513-518-6641 DCSmith_2000@yahoo.com 

Tom Stooksbury 770-809-4572 TAStooks@gmail.com 

Julian Suggs 706-817-1485 JulianSuggs0@gmail.com 

Mark Wickenden 865-386-1503 MWickenden21@gmail.com 

Ed Zipperer 480-440-1382 ed@kivaway.com 
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